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Organowood 45mm x 45mm —

timber cladding fixed through
pre-drilled holes into counter

battens, through timber

cladding, fixed to timber door.

Timber cladding to face of
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timber wall cladding
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—— Plasterboard lining to return into

45

3 Y

D-03

25

25

Y

Grid Line C

Plasterboard lining
to return into
insulated door
jamb.

215mm x 100mm
Foamglas Perinsul
block.

2

Threshold Detail A

(2
6 Dy

D601

7

notes

REVISIONS

rev. no. date description

P1 15-07-17  Discharge of

Planning Conditions

job title

KINGSGATE PRIMARY SCHOOL
KS2 EXPANSION
CAMDEN - NW6 2JG

dwg. title
Timber Door Detail -
Cill and Head
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dwg. no. rev. no.
596 D601
job no. date
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